Promodis (3

Couteau de presse 342 mm type case
new holland 84056426

Référence : P3B20212800

Longueur (mm)
Référence OEM
Epaisseur (mm)
Largeur (mm)
Entraxe (mm)
Type

Nombre de dents
@ (mm)

Carbure

Montage sur marque
Origine/adaptable

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

342 mm

84056426

5 mm

190 mm

190 mm

Couteau de presse
11

25.6/25 mm

Non

CASE IH, NEW HOLLAND
Adaptable

1
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